
 52579

30/01/26

Inv. No.

Date.

Description Qty. MRP Amount 

rajanikant ulathare

MAIN ROAD, LAKHANDUR   -

M.9423356010 

27BILPP5239G1ZWGST.NO.

TAX - INVOICE

17:48 hrs.

SM 

:

GSTIN 

SHRI GURUNANAK 

ENTERPRISES

Net.

BRA  110 150 1.00

9814730

26  110

BRA  150 205 1.00

9815530

26  150

BRA  150 205 1.00

9815530

26  150

PANTY  60 67 1.00

0627575

26  60

PANTY  60 67 1.00

0627575

26  60

BLAUSE PIC  50 56 1.00

840080

0  50

SHELA  250 333 1.00

045400

26  250

BLAUSE PIC  30 33 1.00

007010

0  30

BLAUSE PIC  30 33 1.00

039770

0  30

BLAUSE PIC  30 33 1.00

001470

0  30

PETICOAT  120 160 1.00

081430

30  120

PETICOAT  120 160 1.00

063190

30  120

PETICOAT  120 160 1.00

063190

30  120

PETICOAT  120 160 1.00

899290

30  120

SAREE  450 600 1.00

077910

23  450

SAREE  1451 1934 1.00

073520

23  1451

SAREE  3150 4205 1.00

081220

23  3150

SAREE  3251 4334 1.00

064340

23  3251

SAREE  551 734 1.00

080460

23  551

SAREE  550 787 1.00

080440

23  550



SAREE  550 787 1.00

080440

23  550

SAREE  550 787 1.00

080440

23  550

SAREE  551 734 1.00

080460

23  551

SAREE  551 734 1.00

080480

23  551

BLAUSE PIC  454 56 9.00

063490

0  50

BLOUSE  50 56 1.00

86271*

0  50

BLAUSE PIC  252 56 5.00

058190

0  50

SAREE  401 534 1.00

011420

23  401

SAREE  400 654 1.00

985070

23  400

SAREE  401 534 1.00

011420

23  401

SAREE  400 654 1.00

986500

23  400

SAREE  400 654 1.00

985070

23  400

SAREE  401 534 1.00

011420

23  401

DUPPATA  120 133 1.00

050100

39  120

LOWER  380 507 1.00

05578L

02  380

PENT PIS  1652 367 5.00

04044*

39  330

SHIRT PIS  1159 322 4.00

04045*

39  290

DHOTI  350 467 1.00

049670

39  350

DUPATTA  220 122 2.00

068200

39  110

DUPATTA  329 122 3.00

070390

39  110



DUPATTA  150 167 1.00

904810

39  150

KURTI  191 212 1.00

0472138

12  191

KURTI  191 212 1.00

0472138

12  191

KURTA PAIJ  1350 1800 1.00

032854

24  1350

BLEZER  2000 2667 1.00

997087

24  2000

PANTY  100 111 1.00

0824285

0  100

BANIYAN  100 111 1.00

0554285

0  100

Remark :

 

Total Discount :  7530.32

No Exchange No Return.

No guarantee for Colour, Jari Slippage.

%%
 502.47

SGST :  3.0 2.5  502.47
CGST : 

Qty :
 69

NO EXCHANGE,NO GUARANTE

CASH

Bill Amount :  24460.00

For SHRI 

GURUNANAK 

ENTERPRISES

dksÃƒ Hkh diMksa dh xkjaVh ugha gSa

 Subject to LakhandurJurisdiction Only.

.........Thank You, Visit Again.........

 31983.43MRP.Value


